Product Guide
THERMOFOIL SERIES
General Contact Info
Head Office
#1-7338 Progress Way
Delta, BC V4G 1L4
Phone      Fax
604.946.4767     604.946.4791

THERMOFOIL SERIES
Product Guide
HOW TO ORDER
We strive to make the ordering processing as quick and easy as possible. If you
have any questions, our customer service team can step you through the process.
1. Fill out an order form. We ask that you use our templates (available on our
website), but will accept any form as long as the Required Information
outlined below is clear and legible.
2. Send the form to our office by Fax or Email anytime, or drop by during office
hours. Orders will not be accepted over the phone.
3. The order will be entered and acknowledgements sent back to you within
one M and J business day (see our flex schedule online).
4. Check these acknowledgments carefully! If changes are required please
make note and return.
5. If the order is correct, please sign and return it to our office. Production will
not begin until we receive the signed acknowledgements back.
SUBMIT ORDERS BY:
FAX    TOLL-FREE FAX
604.946.4791 1.800.672.3137
EMAIL
OFFICE HOURS & LOCATION
8:00am -4:30pm (Monday-Thursday, Every Other Friday)*
*See our Flex Friday closure schedule online
#1-7338 Progress Way
Delta, BC, Canada  V4G 1L4
 INFORMATION REQUIRED TO ORDER
 PURCHASE ORDER #
 INSIDE PROFILE  (SEE PAGE 6)
 EDGE PROFILE (SEE PAGE 6)
 COLOUR  (SEE PAGE 15)
 GRAIN DIRECTION (VERTICAL IS STANDARD)
 BACK MATERIAL (WHITE IS STANDARD)
LINE ITEM LEGEND
 D Door CAD Cathedral Arch Door
DF Drawer Front RAD Roman Arch Door
GD Glass Door DRD Double Routed Door
MD4/6/8 Mullion Door
(4, 6 or 8 lite)
D-1L No Outside Profile on
1 long edge (Lazy Susan)
SLAB Slab  Door
(No Inside Profile)
CM Crown Mouldings
INSIDE PROFILE
OUTSIDE PROFILE
5
THERMOFOIL SERIES
Product Guide
STANDARD PROFILES
INSIDE ROUND CORNER PROFILES
INSIDE SQUARE CORNER PROFILES
SHAKER (FLAT PANEL) PROFILES
EDGE PROFILES
Eased
1/4” Bevel